LONG BRANCH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

“Together We Can, Juntos N6s Podemos, Juntos Podemos”

SCHOOL
PRE-K & KINDERGARTEN
LWC, ECLC
JMF, ECLC
Morris Avenue, ECLC
Trinity Satellite School
ELEMENTARY: GRADES 1 -5
GLC Elementary School
AAA Elementary School
Gregory Elementary School
AWC ALTERNATIVE ACADEMY
Elementary Alternative
Middle School Alternative/ Challenge
High School Achievement

High School Alternative

MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL

Long Branch Middle School

Long Branch High School

Historic Long Branch High School

2021-2022 SCHOOL HOURS

HALF DAY

KINDER
8:40 AM

8:40 AM
8:40 AM

N/A

REGULAR DAY

START
PRE- K

9:20 AM
9:20 AM
9:20 AM
8:00 AM
START

7:50 AM
7:50 AM

7:50 AM

START

8:45 AM
9:00 AM
8:45 AM

8:45 AM

START

8:00 AM

7:30 AM

7:30 AM

DISMISSAL

3:20 PM
3:20 PM
3:20 PM
2:00 PM

DISMISSAL

2:30 PM
2:30 PM
2:30 PM
DISMISSAL
2:30 PM
2:40 PM
2:15PM

2:15PM

DISMISSAL

2:48 PM
GENERAL SAP
1:57 PM 2:25PM

GENERAL SAP
1:57 PM 2:25PM

EARLY DISMISSAL

1:15PM
1:15PM
1:15PM
12:00 PM

EARLY DISMISSAL

12:30 PM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM

EARLY DISMISSAL

1:05 PM
1:25 PM
1:05 PM

1:05 PM

EARLY DISMISSAL

1:04 PM

11:57 AM

11:57 AM

DELAYED OPENING

2 HOUR DELAY
KINDER PRE- K
10:40 AM 11:20 AM
10:40 AM 11:20 AM
10:40 AM 11:20 AM

N/A 10:00 AM

2 HOUR DELAY

9:50 AM
9:50 AM

9:50 AM

2 HOUR DELAY

10:45 AM
11:00 AM
10:45 AM

10:45 AM

2 HOUR DELAY

10:00 AM

9:30 AM

9:30 AM



