

## LONG BRANCH PUBLIC SCHOOLS

"Together We Can, Juntos Nós Podemos, Juntos Podemos"



## **2021-2022 SCHOOL HOURS**

SCHOOL	REGULAR DAY				HALF DAY	DELAYED OPENING	
PRE-K & KINDERGARTEN	START KINDER PRE- K		DISMISSAL		EARLY DISMISSAL	2 HOUR DELAY KINDER PRE- K	
LWC, ECLC	8:40 AM	9:20 AM	3:20	) PM	1:15 PM	10:40 AM	11:20 AM
JMF, ECLC	8:40 AM	9:20 AM	3:20	) PM	1:15 PM	10:40 AM	11:20 AM
Morris Avenue, ECLC	8:40 AM	9:20 AM	3:20	) PM	1:15 PM	10:40 AM	11:20 AM
Trinity Satellite School	N/A	8:00 AM	2:00	) PM	12:00 PM	N/A	10:00 AM
ELEMENTARY: GRADES 1 - 5	START		DISMISSAL		EARLY DISMISSAL	2 HOUR DELAY	
<b>GLC Elementary School</b>	7:50 AM		2:30 PM		12:30 PM	9:50 AM	
AAA Elementary School	7:50 AM		2:30 PM		12:30 PM	9:50 AM	
<b>Gregory Elementary School</b>	7:50 AM		2:30 PM		12:30 PM	9:50 AM	
AWC ALTERNATIVE ACADEMY	START		DISMISSAL		EARLY DISMISSAL	2 HOUR DELAY	
<b>Elementary Alternative</b>	8:45 AM		2:30 PM		1:05 PM	10:45 AM	
Middle School Alternative/ Challenge	9:00 AM		2:40 PM		1:25 PM	11:00 AM	
<b>High School Achievement</b>	8:45 AM		2:15 PM		1:05 PM	10:45 AM	
High School Alternative	8:45 AM		2:15 PM		1:05 PM	10:45 AM	
MIDDLE & HIGH SCHOOL	START		DISMISSAL		EARLY DISMISSAL	2 HOUR DELAY	
Long Branch Middle School	8:00 AM		2:48 PM		1:04 PM	10:00 AM	
Long Branch High School	7:3	30 AM	<b>GENERAL</b> 1:57 PM	<b>SAP</b> 2:25 PM	11:57 AM	9:3	30 AM
			2.37 1 111	2.20			

Updated August 2021 - Superintendent's Office S.L.